
MEN'S 172.0 RESULTS

Men's 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trevin Elam Cherryvale HS 171.9 260.0 0

2 Colton Lewis Fredonia 171.8 225.0 0

3 Kyle Eggers Neodesha High School 170.0 205.0 0

4 Wyatt  West Caney Valley 172.0 200.0 0

5 Colton Slocum Humboldt 171.8 195.0 0

6 Caden Eads Erie High School 167.5 185.0 0

7 Caden Seadorf Bluestem High School 170.2 180.0 0

8 Walker Erbe Cherryvale HS 169.8 125.0 0

Men's 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kyle Eggers Neodesha High School 170.0 375.0 0

2 Wyatt  West Caney Valley 172.0 320.0 0

3 Caden Eads Erie High School 167.5 315.0 0

4 Colton Lewis Fredonia 171.8 315.0 0

5 Caden Seadorf Bluestem High School 170.2 265.0 0

6 Colton Slocum Humboldt 171.8 265.0 0

7 Walker Erbe Cherryvale HS 169.8 195.0 0

8 Trevin Elam Cherryvale HS 171.9 0 0

Men's 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kyle Eggers Neodesha High School 170.0 245.0 0

2 Colton Lewis Fredonia 171.8 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Colton Slocum Humboldt 171.8 190.0 0

4 Caden Eads Erie High School 167.5 185.0 0

5 Caden Seadorf Bluestem High School 170.2 185.0 0

6 Wyatt  West Caney Valley 172.0 185.0 0

7 Walker Erbe Cherryvale HS 169.8 130.0 0

8 Trevin Elam Cherryvale HS 171.9 0 0

Men's 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kyle Eggers Neodesha High School 170.0 825.0 10

2 Colton Lewis Fredonia 171.8 755.0 8

3 Wyatt  West Caney Valley 172.0 705.0 6

4 Caden Eads Erie High School 167.5 685.0 4

5 Colton Slocum Humboldt 171.8 650.0 2

6 Caden Seadorf Bluestem High School 170.2 630.0 1

7 Walker Erbe Cherryvale HS 169.8 450.0 0

8 Trevin Elam Cherryvale HS 171.9 260.0 0


